SETTING SCHEDULE

Date
9/5

9/6

9/11
9/12
9/14
9/18

9/19

The
Bays

Location

Slab and Nautilus
Double Bay
Speed and Lead
Slab and Nautilus
Double Bay
Speed and Lead

Slab and Nautilus

9/4-9/29

Lead Slab
Wall Wall

Instructional &
Birthday Rooms

# of Setters Date Location # of Setters
2 9/20 Instruction and Birthday 1
2 9/21 Instruction and Birthday 2
2 9/25 Double Bay 2
3 9/26 Speed and Lead 2
3 9/27 Slab and Nautilus 1
2 9/28 Instruction and Birthday 2
2 XIX *Location* X
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SETTING SCHEDULE 9/4-9/29

4A

5A 6B
6A /
( 5B
3A
4B —
3B
2A —— B %
7A
8A
1A ~ 1B \
Date Location # of Setters Date Location # of Setters
9/6 4A - Back Snail Left 2 9/27 1B - Vert Corner 2
9/11 7B - The Arch 2 X/X *Location* X
9/13 6A - Mega Roll 2 X/IX *Location* X
9/14 6A - Mega Roll Fill-ins 3 XX *Location* X
9/18 1A & 2A - World Cup Wall 2 XIX *Location* X
9/20 3A - Back Snail Right 2 XIX *Location* X
9/25 8B - Front Slabs 2 X/X *Location* X
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